* ARGENTON
* 528 Yearlings

19-06-21 * Lacher:08.20
* Base

0 CONS
0 ACQ
0 SPR

o0 ®

0 0 0

Enjue :94.00
70 Participants
Reclamations :

0P
(C)2021w Data Technology

09-06-21

. 520000

3 0 DIVERS

* ACRWB
* Liege
1 2 3 4 5 1
28 0 0 0 0 SD2 61
3 3 0 0 @ SD3 9
0 0 0 0 0 SP3 28
3 3 0 0 0 TOUCHA 70
53 0 0 0 0 SL2 2
3 3 0 0 0 SL3 5
PL TOT NOM LOCALITE
1 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
2 CONSTANT ALAIN MARCHIN
3 WATY GERARD & DENIS MALMEDY
4 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
5 HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
6 10.50 LAGEOT FRANCINE HERSTAL
7 4.00 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT
8 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
9 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
10 DELHEZ DIDIER SOUMAGNE
1 DEMET EDDY HERMALLE-SO
12 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
13 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
14 BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER HEUSY
15 3.50 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
16 DAMRY -DEPIERREUX RETINNE
17 BONNECHERE VINCENT WAREMME
18 4.00 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT
19 DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
20 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT
21 3.50 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
22 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
23 GERMAIN NICOLAS OTEPPE
24 1.00 LAGEOT FRANCINE HERSTAL
25 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
26 STAVEAUX JEAN-BAPTISTE  GLONS
27 2.50 PANZA ROBERTO & JEREMY ~ ANS
28 STAVEAUX JEAN-BAPTISTE  GLONS
29 DECAMPS FREDERIC BERGILERS /
30 LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY RACOUR
31 OLIVIER MARC JALHAY
32 DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
33 DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC PETIT-RECHA
34 LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY RACOUR
35  1.00 JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER HERVE
36 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
37 6.75 PANZA ROBERTO & JEREMY  ANS
38 3.00 HENSEN-MENTIOR AUBEL
39 7.00 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT
40 BERTHOLET PATRICE VINALMONT
41 BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER HEUSY
42 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
43 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
44 DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
45 BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER HEUSY
46 PANZA ROBERTO & JEREMY  ANS
47 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
48 BERTHOLET PATRICE VINALMONT
49 2.50 PANZA ROBERTO & JEREMY  ANS
50 TRAMONTE MARIO SAINT-GEORG
51 1.00 SCHMETS JOSEPH MONTZEN
52 HENRY LEON NANDRIN
53 PIRON JOSEPH HERVE
54 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
55 LAGEOT FRANCINE HERSTAL
56 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
57 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
58 GERMAIN NICOLAS OTEPPE
59 PANZA ROBERTO & JEREMY  ANS
60 DAMRY-DEPTERREUX RETINNE
61 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT
62 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
63 1.51 STAVEAUX JEAN-BAPTISTE  GLONS
64 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
65  1.00 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
66 DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
67 BRISBOIS ROGER SPRIMONT
68 DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
69 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
70 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
71 1.00 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
72 BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER HEUSY
73 GERDAY ROGER VILLERS-LE-
74 WATY GERARD & DENIS MALMEDY
75 2.87 CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOHAN  RICHELLE
76 BONNECHERE VINCENT WAREMME
77 HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
78 BONMARTAGE -MASSON OUFFET
79 2.75 HENSEN-MENTIOR AUBEL
80 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
81 BONNECHERE VINCENT WAREMME
82 BRISBOIS ROGER SPRIMONT
83 DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC PETIT-RECHA
84 ANDRIEN JEAN-CLAUDE SPRIMONT
85 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
86 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
87 KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES
88 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
89 HENRY LEON NANDRIN
90 HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
91 BERTHOLET PATRICE VINALMONT
92 HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
93 THOME JEAN-MARIE MAGNEE
94 WATY GERARD & DENIS MALMEDY
95 DEFAAZ MAXIME & GEORGES LIMBOURG
96 2.50 PANZA ROBERTO & JEREMY  ANS
97 2.50 BONMARIAGE-MASSON OUFFET
98 DUBIE MAIKY HORION-HOZE
99 DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC PETIT-RECHA

WATY GERARD & DENIS

MALMEDY
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517938
509459
536862
543047
549757
540185
522775

BE1004134-20
BE1011028-20
BE1028407-20
BE1047536-20
BE1023196-20
BE1123610-20
BE1044092-20
BE1004224-20
BE1004162-20
BE1021625-20
BE1026231-20
BE1004147-20
BE1047640-20
BE1019729-20
BE1047653-20
BE1042545-20
BE1032907-20
BE1044009-20
BE1021037-20
BE2098386-20
BE1047590-20
BE1004249-20
BE1040457-20
2 BE1123602-20

6 BE1004179-20
545842 BE1039225-20
537081 BE1029934-20
BE1048995-20
BE1032554-20
BE1043168-20
BE1019568-20
BE1021031-20
BE1021440-20
BE1043175-20
BE1048121-20
BE1004863-20
BE1029878-20
BE1024535-20
BE1044100-20
BE1040617-20
BE1019709-20
BE1004867-20
BE1004139-20
BE1021030-20
BE1019846-20
BE1029975-20
BE1047600-20
BE1040611-20
BE1029935-20
BE1031706-20
BE1033757-20
BE1045628-20
BE1023625-20
BE1047687-20
BE1123699-20
BE1047547-20
BE1047674-20
BE1040458-20
BE1044720-20
BE1042553-20
BE1044022-20
BE1004165-20
BE1042388-20
BE1004167-20
BE1047515-20
BE1021049-20
530179 BE1028658-20
5 BE1021039-20

10 BE1047548-20

12 BE1004166-20

11 BE1047531-20

4 BE1019718-20
516814 BE1030829-20
BE1028501-20
BE1037208-20
BE1032935-20
BE1046352-20
BE1020415-20
BE1024526-20
12 BE1047587-20
BE1032911-20
BE1028645-20
BE1021436-20
529278 BE1044983-20
13 BE1047530-20

13 BE1004339-20

14 BE1004191-20

14 BE1047666-20
BE1025748-20
BE1046330-20
BE1040644-20
BE1046340-20
BE1021153-20
BE1028516-20
548046 BE1019986-20
6 BE1029960-20

2 BE1020482-20
BE1031217-20
BE1021405-20
4 BE1028500-20
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* ACRWB

* ARGENTON

* 528 Yearlings

19-06-21 * Lacher:08.20

5:0826 *
* Base : 520000 P: 2%

* Liege
PL TOT NOM
101 FAUCHE JEAN-LOUIS & VANE
102 BONMARIAGE -MASSON
103 CARO JEAN-MARC
104 ISTAZ JACQUES
105 BRISBOIS ROGER
106 HENRY LEON
107 NIBUS JULIEN
108 CARO JEAN-MARC
109 3.25 BONMARIAGE-MASSON
110 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS
111 DUNON THEO
112 DE KEYSER-DETHIER
113 CARO JEAN-MARC
114 CARO JEAN-MARC
115 HENRY LEON
116 CARO JEAN-MARC
117 CARO JEAN-MARC
118 DONNAY VINCENT
119 CARO JEAN-MARC
120 LAGEOT FRANCINE
121 KOCKELMANS VINCENT
122 DE KEYSER-DETHIER
123 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS
124 WATY GERARD & DENIS
125 DAMRY -DEPIERREUX
126 CARO JEAN-MARC
127 CARO JEAN-MARC
128 PORTUGAELS JOHAN
129 WATY GERARD & DENIS
130 CARO JEAN-MARC
131 BONNECHERE VINCENT
132 2.50 CARO JEAN-MARC
133 BONNECHERE VINCENT
134 2.50 DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
135 WATY GERARD & DENIS
136 DE KEYSER-DETHIER
137 CARO JEAN-MARC
138 KOCKELMANS VINCENT
139 GRAINDORGE GEORGES
140 2.50 LAGEOT FRANCINE
141 2.50 THOME JEAN-MARIE
142 CARO JEAN-MARC
143 BONNECHERE VINCENT
144 HENRY LEON
145 DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS
146 HENSEN-MENTIOR
147 LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY
148 DAMRY -DEPIERREUX
149 DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS
150 PIRON JOSEPH
151 HENRY LEON
152 HENRY LEON
153 PANZA ROBERTO & JEREMY
154 DUCHESNE PATRICK
155 BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER
156 WATY GERARD & DENIS
157 STAVEAUX JEAN-BAPTISTE
158 HOGGE PHILIPPE
159 GERMAIN NICOLAS
160 GERMAIN NICOLAS
161 HEMELAERS FRANCIS
162 BONNECHERE VINCENT
163 CONSTANT ALAIN
164 GERDAY ROGER
165 CONSTANT ALAIN
166 2.50 THOME JEAN-MARIE
167 BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER
168 BRISBOIS ROGER
169 BRISBOIS ROGER
170 LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY
171 2.50 OLIVIER MARC
172 2.50 CARO JEAN-MARC
173 HENRY LEON
174 BONNECHERE VINCENT
175 LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY
176 DAMRY-DEPIERREUX
* 2.00 STAVEAUX JEAN-BAPTISTE
Retour : SD3 1 0.75 / S|
Retour : ACQ 1 0.50 / SPR 1 0.37
ZARZECKI MAREK 6.00 / S

HERON
OUFFET
VERVIERS
HODEIGE
SPRIMONT
NANDRIN
MORTIER
VERVIERS
OUFFET
LINCENT
JUPRELLE
SOUMAGNE
VERVIERS
VERVIERS
NANDRIN
VERVIERS
VERVIERS
LAMBERMONT
VERVIERS
HERSTAL
AVENNES
SOUMAGNE
LINCENT
MALMEDY
RETINNE
VERVIERS
VERVIERS
CHENEE
MALMEDY
VERVIERS
WAREMME
VERVIERS
WAREMME
PETIT-RECHA
MALMEDY
SOUMAGNE
VERVIERS
AVENNES
ENGIS
HERSTAL
MAGNEE
VERVIERS
WAREMME
NANDRIN
WELKENRAEDT
AUBEL
RACOUR
RETINNE
WELKENRAEDT
HERVE
NANDRIN
NANDRIN
ANS
BURDINNE
HEUSY
MALMEDY
GLONS
CHARNEUX
OTEPPE
OTEPPE
FLEMALLE
WAREMME
MARCHIN
VILLERS-LE-
MARCHIN
MAGNEE
HEUSY
SPRIMONT
SPRIMONT
RACOUR
JALHAY
VERVIERS
NANDRIN
WAREMME
RACOUR
RETINNE
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BE1003787-20
BE1020427-20
BE1047599-20
BE1047065-20
BE1028672-20
BE1025809-20
BE1022205-20
BE1047625-20
BE1020414-20
BE1044257-20
BE1039172-20
BE1021048-20
BE1044794-20
BE1047598-20
BE1025704-20
BE1047646-20
BE1047537-20
BE1023042-20
BE1047716-20
BE1123690-20
BE1004144-20
BE1021052-20
BE1044280-20
BE1028467-20
BE1042528-20
BE1047682-20
BE1047748-20
BE1045093-20
FRO253208-20
BE1047708-20
BE1032909-20
BE1047660-20
BE1032906-20
BE1021457-20
BE1028442-20
BE1021079-20
BE1047557-20
BE1004340-20
BE1025953-20
BE1123643-20
BE1021175-20
BE1047786-20
BE1032940-20
BE1044713-20
BE1033468-20
BE1046653-20
BE1043131-20
BE1042556-20
BE1033426-20
BE1023656-20
BE1025799-20
BE1025736-20
BE1029976-20
BE1004496-20
BE1019800-20
BE1028512-20
BE1039210-20
BE1046305-20
BE1040479-20
BE1040423-20
BE1031696-20
BE1032974-20
BE1011903-20
BE1030848-20
BE1011040-20
BE1021138-20
BE1019742-20
BE1028628-20
BE1028654-20
BE1043187-20
BE1019566-20
BE1047516-20
BE1025769-20
BE1032919-20
BE1043133-20
BE1125458-20

.36150
42360
11328
.50510
.59339
47460
.16460
.12348
44170
.53361
.12000
.11290
14238
.14358
.49580
.15568
.17018
.17220
17318
. 14560
.53090
17440
.00461
.15240
.18381
.22118
.22338
.14430
.16570
.23199
12420
. 24569
13420
.26030
.19110
.23120
. 25569
.01420
.04430
.24430
.23080
.29019
.17480
.04330
.42121
.44110
.14280
.29371
.44541
.37361
.10240
.10370
.30219
.05230
.38480
.32100
41420
.46260
.08120
.09500
.28000
.30340
.08439
.17010
.09419
.41510
.50130
.37140
.37160
.32210
.45280
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
Argent hors des

51279
25000
40230
33540
50230

BE1048990-20 18.20220

1023.
1022.
1021.
1020.
1020.
1019.
1019.
1019.
1019.
1018.
1017.
1016.
1016.
1015.
1015.
1013.
1011.
1010.
1010.
1009.
1009.
1005.
1004.
1002.
1002.
1001.
1000.
1000.
999.
999.
998.
996.
996.
996.
995.
995.
994,
992.
991.
991.
989.
989.
988.
987.
985.
982.
982.
982.
980.
977.
976.
975.
975.
973.
973.
972.
971.
970.
970.
967.
965.
965.
963.
962.
961.
956.
954,
951.
951.
950.
950.
950.
950.
949,
948.
946.
prix :
909.

5708
8810
6356
4992
4286
8759
7243
6534
4666
3729
9474
9538
1871
8069
4762
2482
2042
6693
2636
8174
3306
1339
3583
7307
5472
5683
8914
0249
8361
4761
3199
5110
4493
1231
6947
0184
6857
7890
6857
6807
7257
0996
8527
2443
3866
8064
5945
5127
6769
2334
3556
9569
8633
8756
4950
2825
7678
5591
4903
4986
9416
9230
5492
3798
7908
7554
0040
4488
3919
7812
7687
2717
2000
0022
1206
7440

1811

1-19.2915,1



